	Name 
	Country
	Job Title 
	Email

	Robert Doole
	USA
	Senior Manager, International Fundraising
	rdoole@childfund.org

	Diana Quick
	Secretariat
	Communications & Digital Strategist
	dquick@childfundalliance.org

	Cecilia Schön
	Sweden
	Fundraising Director
	Cecilia.schon@barnfonden.se

	Pernilla Jonsson
	Sweden
	Fundraiser
	pernilla.jonsson@barnfonden.se

	Bonar Bell
	Canada
	Communications Manager
	bbell@ccfcanada.ca

	Elena Lorigan
	Ireland
	Deputy CEO
	elorigan@childfund.ie

	Leanne Tiscornia
	New Zealand
	Director - Fundraising and Marketing
	leanne@childfund.org.nz

	Yoonmi Jung
	Korea
	Assistant Director of Marketing Dept.
	ymjung@childfund.or.kr

	Sonia Bozzi
	Mexico
	National Director
	soniab@childfundmexico.org.mx

	Diana Mason
	Australia
	Marketing Strategy and Public Affairs Director
	dmason@childfund.org.au

	MARCO HERNANDEZ
	Mexico
	FUNDRAISING & MKT MANAGER
	mahernandez@childfund.org

	Michael Kiely
	Ireland
	CEO 
	mkiely@childfund.ie

	Floriane
	Spain
	Marketing and Communication Director
	floriane.hubert@educo.org

	Gerson Pacheco
	Brazil
	National Director
	gersonpacheco@childfundbrasil.org.br

	Ramón José
	Spain
	Coordinador ATC
	Ramon.moreno@Educo.org

	Angela Ross
	USA
	Director, Voice
	aross@childfund.org

	Cheri Dahl
	USA
	VP, Innovation & Business Development 
	CDahl@childfund.org

	SinHyouk Lim
	Korea
	Director of Marketing & Fundraising Dept.
	kiki@childfund.or.kr
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